
Spring 2017 MDes Area Coordinator Office Hours 

Name Office Hours GSD Office GSD Email
Bélanger, Pierre Wednesdays 2:00pm-4:00pm via https://goo.gl/vwfwDJ 40 Kirkland 3A belanger@harvard.edu

Benedito, Silvia By appointment Gund 507 benedito@gsd.harvard.edu

Brenner, Neil Gund 323A nbrenner@gsd.harvard.edu

Cantrell, Bradley Wednesdays 9:00am-11:00am and Thursdays, 10:00am-12:00pm Gund 302 bcantrell@gsd.harvard.edu

Craig, Salmaan Tuesdays, 2:00pm-5:00pm via salmaancraig.youcanbook.me 20 Sumner 2A scraig@gsd.harvard.edu

Davis, Diane By appointment via Lauren O'Brien (lobrien@gsd.harvard.edu) Gund 312 ddavis@gsd.harvard.edu

Dümpelmann, Sonja Fridays 2:00pm-4:00pm by appointment Gund 404 sduempelmann@gsd.harvard.edu

Elkin, Rosetta Wednesdays 2:00pm-4:00pm by appointment 40 Kirkland 2K rselkin@gsd.harvard.edu

Hays, Michael Gund 221D mhays@gsd.harvard.edu

May, John Wednesdays 3:00pm-4:00pm 40 Kirkland 1C john_may@gsd.harvard.edu

Moe, Kiel kmoe@gsd.harvard.edu

Pietrusko, Robert Tuesdays, 9:00am-11:00am and by appointment Gund 219A rpietr1@gsd.harvard.edu

Sayegh, Allen Wednesdays 3:30pm-5pm or by appointment 42 Kirkland 2B asayegh@gsd.harvard.edu

Snyder, Susan One Tuesday per month, by appointment only Gund 329 ssnyder@gsd.harvard.edu

Thomas, George One Tuesday per month, by appointment only Gund 329 gthomas@gsd.harvard.edu

Torto, Raymond By apppointment via rtorto@gsd.harvard.edu or by calling 617-930-6625 Gund 306/398 rtorto@gsd.harvard.edu

Wang, Bing Mondays 4:15pm-5:30pm; Fridays 4:45pm-5:30pm via sign up sheet: 
https://1drv.ms/x/s!ArNbayzSX19lg9RJfeYSAoO_3Mc9Kg Note: open link, 
click on "Edit in browser" to sign up

Gund 509 bwang@gsd.harvard.edu

Wodiczko, Krzysztof 40 Kirkland 3H wodiczko@gsd.harvard.edu
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